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Real Club Sevilla GolfCIRCUITO CLUB SERIES
Handicap 1

Hcp B N

1 Garcia Fajardo, Pedro 0.2 39 40 40

2 Vicente Ramos, Francisco 6.8 34 40 40

3 Olivero Garcia, Jose Angel 11.2 26 40 40

4 Martinez Fernandez, Mª Del Pilar 13.9 22 39 39

5 Quijada Carrera, Jose Francisco 8.1 31 38 38

6 Vidal Moyano, Carlos 4.2 31 37 37

7 Usabal Vargas, Alberto 6.6 28 37 37

8 Cerda Garcia, Alfredo De La 9.1 25 37 37

9 Lopez-Esparza Garcia, Francisco Javier 14.6 21 37 37

10 Mc Convey, David 4.8 29 36 36

11 Perez Cruz, Miguel 5.4 29 36 36

12 Leon Diaz, Julio Cesar 12.6 23 36 36

13 Heredia Iglesias, Pablo -4.3 39 35 35

14 Vilallonga Olazabal, Pelayo -1.3 35 35 35

15 Goy Gallardo, Gonzalo 0.9 33 35 35

16 Duran Del Castillo, Francisco Javier 4.2 29 35 35

17 Guillen Benjumea, Alvaro 11.8 20 35 35

18 Bolaños Rowe, Francisco -1.9 35 34 34

19 Vazquez Montero, Carlos 2.2 30 34 34

20 Garcia Fajardo, Alvaro 6.7 26 34 34

21 Martin Diaz, Jose 11.7 21 34 34

22 Kortabarria Velez De Mendizábal, Rafael 13.4 17 34 34

23 Olle Bertrand, Carlos 3.6 28 33 33

24 Serrano Oceja, Ivan 11.0 20 33 33

25 Morillo-Velarde Fuentes, Antonio 0.0 30 31 31

26 Martinez Carballo, Oscar 10.1 22 31 31

27 Leria Couderc, Pablo 8.0 23 31 31

28 Ruiz-Berdejo Yniguez, Rocio 8.9 22 31 31

29 Fernandez Fernandez, Rafael 14.2 16 31 31

30 Gonzalez Maestro, Javier 8.9 23 30 30

31 Terrades Cervantes, Carlo 10.5 18 30 30

32 Bocarando Gutierrez, Jose Juan 14.0 16 30 30

33 Ibañez Rodriguez, Juan A. 6.6 22 29 29

34 Ramos Cardona, Jose Manuel 13.0 17 29 29

35 Rituerto Garcia, Eduardo 10.4 18 29 29

36 Ferraro Martinez, Felipe 2.9 24 28 28
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Handicap 1

Hcp B N

37 Hera Jaime, Francisco De La 6.9 20 28 28

38 Perez Diaz, Norberto 9.1 18 28 28

39 Lopez Escalona, Antonio 12.1 14 28 28

40 Morales Sierra, Carlos 13.7 14 28 28

41 Cascajo Lopez, Pablo 13.6 14 27 27

42 Florez De Quiñones Santiago, Vicente 13.6 14 27 27

43 Rodriguez De La Fuente, Luis 14.2 13 27 27

44 Lazaga Romero, Jose Maria 11.1 14 26 26

45 Hergueta Crespo, Mariano 7.8 17 25 25

46 Ortiz Garcia, Manuel 14.2 13 25 25

47 Alvarez Gonzalez, Carlos 11.2 13 24 24

48 Perez Benito, Ignacio 12.5 11 24 24

49 Perez Cruz, Alvaro 9.8 13 23 23

50 Perez Perez, Francisco Javier 14.5 7 20 20

Ayala Mateo, Emilio 12.1 Ret Ret Ret
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Real Club Sevilla GolfCIRCUITO CLUB SERIES
Handicap 2

Hcp B N

1 Garcia Garcia, Maria Dolores 26.5 13 43 43

2 Pintado Jimenez, Miguel Antonio 23.9 14 41 41

3 Balonga Tomas, Blanca 29.0 9 41 41

4 Tarancon Estrada, Marcos 15.7 24 39 39

5 Sanchez De Andres, Antonio 16.9 16 37 37

6 Gutierrez Ariño, Jose 19.0 16 37 37

7 Botija Montes, Eduardo 17.7 19 36 36

8 Serrano Lora, Manuel 16.0 18 36 36

9 Gonzalez Iñiguez, Pedro 17.1 15 36 36

10 Gil Almansa, Ramon 18.5 15 36 36

11 Ortiz Duran, Jose Manuel 23.2 14 36 36

12 Rodriguez-Tabernero De Briz, Javier 20.9 19 35 35

13 Rubiales Ortiz, Sergio 18.9 16 35 35

14 Escribano De La Rosa, Eugenio 19.7 16 35 35

15 Irimia Dieguez, Ana Isabel 19.4 16 35 35

16 Lopez-Saez Rodriguez-Piñero, Joaquin 21.2 14 35 35

17 Morales Garcia, Juan Jose 22.4 15 35 35

18 Peralta Perez, Antonio 16.9 15 34 34

19 Martin Grueso, Antonio 17.0 14 34 34

20 Rodriguez Gutierrez, Faustino 20.7 10 34 34

21 Sukhwani Gangaram, Sunil 22.6 11 34 34

22 Perez Gavilan, Javier 25.8 9 34 34

23 Morillo-Velarde Chiclana, Antonio 15.3 16 33 33

24 Cuñado Aguilar, Pablo 18.2 14 33 33

25 Marin Ca�arena, Ignacio De Loyola 36.0 7 33 33

26 Medina Galea, Jose Maria 28.1 7 33 33

27 Gallegos Miralles De Imperial, Paula 27.2 6 33 33

28 Araujo Luna, Jose Clemente 16.5 18 32 32

29 Dominguez Garces, Maria Jose 20.0 11 32 32

30 Venzala, Francisco Javier 21.2 11 32 32

31 Cano Perez, Mª Isabel 31.5 6 32 32

32 Vazquez Treinta, Rafael 20.3 13 31 31

33 Gonzalez Moreno, Pablo Jose 23.9 9 31 31

34 Campos Roman, Gabriel 16.6 15 30 30

35 Grande Linares, Jose Antonio 18.8 13 30 30

36 Quero Martir, Francisco Angel 18.3 12 30 30
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37 Muñoz Amat, Jose Francisco 19.0 11 30 30

38 Gavilan Muñoz, Luis 19.5 10 30 30

39 Rituerto Gomez, Juan Carlos 26.4 10 30 30

40 Guillen Buendia, Miguel Angel 16.3 16 29 29

41 Smith, Jennifer 16.1 13 29 29

42 Moreno Montoto, Jesus 21.8 12 29 29

43 Martin Grueso, Manuel 15.3 11 28 28

44 Olalla Sotillos, Fernando 20.2 13 28 28

45 Sanchez Mendoza, Cristina 17.0 9 28 28

46 Olea Ballesteros, Wenceslao 20.8 11 28 28

47 Martinez Prior, Jesus 20.0 11 28 28

48 Porras Garcia, Jesus Salvador 20.0 8 28 28

49 Carracedo Cantalejo, Miguel Angel 24.5 8 28 28

50 Kent, John 16.8 11 27 27

51 Seco Gordillo, Juan Antonio 21.0 13 27 27

52 Callejo Martin, Emilio 24.0 11 27 27

53 Vallejo Requena, Francisco Javier 21.4 7 27 27

54 Yañez Garcia, Jose Maria 25.9 10 27 27

55 Diaz Pineda, Rafael 26.2 6 27 27

56 Siatelo Alvarez, Rafael Jesus 16.6 13 26 26

57 Jimenez Romero, Angel 18.1 9 26 26

58 Gutierrez-Alviz Conradi, Pablo 19.2 6 26 26

59 Rodriguez Montes, Jose Jesus 30.7 4 26 26

60 De Aspe Gil, Francisco Javier 27.8 3 26 26

61 Martin Martin, Jose Maria 15.5 10 25 25

62 Gandullo Guerra, Francisco Jose 21.6 8 25 25

63 Sanchez San Roman, Jose Manuel 22.0 8 25 25

64 Lupu, Nicoleta 26.0 6 25 25

65 Cortes Canton, Juan 19.7 8 24 24

66 Dominguez Guzman, Juan 25.3 2 24 24

67 Fernandez Ferriz, Luis 27.9 5 24 24

68 Gerena Lopez, Jose Manuel 15.6 10 22 22

69 Campos Escobar, Gabriel 18.2 10 22 22

70 Santiago Perez, Raul 26.1 4 22 22

71 Gutierrez Leone, Fernando 31.7 7 22 22

72 Garcia Marquez, Juan Manuel 36.0 7 21 21
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73 Gomez Sosa, Rufo 19.8 8 20 20

74 Aguirre Mondejar, Aitor 31.4 3 20 20

75 Ros Carretero, Francisco Javier 36.0 2 20 20

76 Bolaños Hernandez, Francisco 15.9 6 19 19

77 Muñoz Muñoz, Antonio 36.0 0 17 17

78 Pablos Clemente, Fausto 36.0 1 8 8

Gonzalez Cruz, Francisco Javier 15.9 Ret Ret Ret

Sampedro Abascal, Fernando 24.1 Ret Ret Ret

Ternero Sanchez De Ibarguen, Antonio 22.2 Ret Ret Ret

De Aspe Gil, Jaime 22.5 Nop Nop Nop

Martin Martin, Gabriel Jesus 36.0 Nop Nop Nop

Peñin Bou, Oscar 20.4 Nop Nop Nop

Lestau Morell, Fernando 36.0 Nop Nop Nop
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Real Club Sevilla GolfCIRCUITO CLUB SERIES
Scratch

Hcp B N

1 Garcia Fajardo, Pedro 0.2 39 40 39

2 Heredia Iglesias, Pablo -4.3 39 35 39

3 Vilallonga Olazabal, Pelayo -1.3 35 35 35

4 Bolaños Rowe, Francisco -1.9 35 34 35

5 Vicente Ramos, Francisco 6.8 34 40 34

6 Goy Gallardo, Gonzalo 0.9 33 35 33

7 Quijada Carrera, Jose Francisco 8.1 31 38 31

8 Vidal Moyano, Carlos 4.2 31 37 31

9 Vazquez Montero, Carlos 2.2 30 34 30

10 Morillo-Velarde Fuentes, Antonio 0.0 30 31 30

11 Mc Convey, David 4.8 29 36 29

12 Perez Cruz, Miguel 5.4 29 36 29

13 Duran Del Castillo, Francisco Javier 4.2 29 35 29

14 Usabal Vargas, Alberto 6.6 28 37 28

15 Olle Bertrand, Carlos 3.6 28 33 28

16 Olivero Garcia, Jose Angel 11.2 26 40 26

17 Garcia Fajardo, Alvaro 6.7 26 34 26

18 Cerda Garcia, Alfredo De La 9.1 25 37 25

19 Tarancon Estrada, Marcos 15.7 24 39 24

20 Ferraro Martinez, Felipe 2.9 24 28 24

21 Leon Diaz, Julio Cesar 12.6 23 36 23

22 Leria Couderc, Pablo 8.0 23 31 23

23 Gonzalez Maestro, Javier 8.9 23 30 23

24 Martinez Fernandez, Mª Del Pilar 13.9 22 39 22

25 Ruiz-Berdejo Yniguez, Rocio 8.9 22 31 22

26 Ibañez Rodriguez, Juan A. 6.6 22 29 22

27 Martinez Carballo, Oscar 10.1 22 31 22

28 Lopez-Esparza Garcia, Francisco Javier 14.6 21 37 21

29 Martin Diaz, Jose 11.7 21 34 21

30 Guillen Benjumea, Alvaro 11.8 20 35 20

31 Serrano Oceja, Ivan 11.0 20 33 20

32 Hera Jaime, Francisco De La 6.9 20 28 20

33 Rodriguez-Tabernero De Briz, Javier 20.9 19 35 19

34 Botija Montes, Eduardo 17.7 19 36 19

35 Serrano Lora, Manuel 16.0 18 36 18

36 Araujo Luna, Jose Clemente 16.5 18 32 18
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37 Rituerto Garcia, Eduardo 10.4 18 29 18

38 Terrades Cervantes, Carlo 10.5 18 30 18

39 Perez Diaz, Norberto 9.1 18 28 18

40 Kortabarria Velez De Mendizábal, Rafael 13.4 17 34 17

41 Ramos Cardona, Jose Manuel 13.0 17 29 17

42 Hergueta Crespo, Mariano 7.8 17 25 17

43 Escribano De La Rosa, Eugenio 19.7 16 35 16

44 Irimia Dieguez, Ana Isabel 19.4 16 35 16

45 Gutierrez Ariño, Jose 19.0 16 37 16

46 Rubiales Ortiz, Sergio 18.9 16 35 16

47 Sanchez De Andres, Antonio 16.9 16 37 16

48 Morillo-Velarde Chiclana, Antonio 15.3 16 33 16

49 Fernandez Fernandez, Rafael 14.2 16 31 16

50 Bocarando Gutierrez, Jose Juan 14.0 16 30 16

51 Guillen Buendia, Miguel Angel 16.3 16 29 16

52 Morales Garcia, Juan Jose 22.4 15 35 15

53 Gil Almansa, Ramon 18.5 15 36 15

54 Gonzalez Iñiguez, Pedro 17.1 15 36 15

55 Peralta Perez, Antonio 16.9 15 34 15

56 Campos Roman, Gabriel 16.6 15 30 15

57 Pintado Jimenez, Miguel Antonio 23.9 14 41 14

58 Ortiz Duran, Jose Manuel 23.2 14 36 14

59 Lopez-Saez Rodriguez-Piñero, Joaquin 21.2 14 35 14

60 Cuñado Aguilar, Pablo 18.2 14 33 14

61 Martin Grueso, Antonio 17.0 14 34 14

62 Morales Sierra, Carlos 13.7 14 28 14

63 Cascajo Lopez, Pablo 13.6 14 27 14

64 Florez De Quiñones Santiago, Vicente 13.6 14 27 14

65 Lopez Escalona, Antonio 12.1 14 28 14

66 Lazaga Romero, Jose Maria 11.1 14 26 14

67 Garcia Garcia, Maria Dolores 26.5 13 43 13

68 Seco Gordillo, Juan Antonio 21.0 13 27 13

69 Smith, Jennifer 16.1 13 29 13

70 Vazquez Treinta, Rafael 20.3 13 31 13

71 Olalla Sotillos, Fernando 20.2 13 28 13

72 Grande Linares, Jose Antonio 18.8 13 30 13
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Scratch
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73 Rodriguez De La Fuente, Luis 14.2 13 27 13

74 Ortiz Garcia, Manuel 14.2 13 25 13

75 Siatelo Alvarez, Rafael Jesus 16.6 13 26 13

76 Alvarez Gonzalez, Carlos 11.2 13 24 13

77 Perez Cruz, Alvaro 9.8 13 23 13

78 Quero Martir, Francisco Angel 18.3 12 30 12

79 Moreno Montoto, Jesus 21.8 12 29 12

80 Sukhwani Gangaram, Sunil 22.6 11 34 11

81 Venzala, Francisco Javier 21.2 11 32 11

82 Dominguez Garces, Maria Jose 20.0 11 32 11

83 Callejo Martin, Emilio 24.0 11 27 11

84 Martinez Prior, Jesus 20.0 11 28 11

85 Muñoz Amat, Jose Francisco 19.0 11 30 11

86 Olea Ballesteros, Wenceslao 20.8 11 28 11

87 Kent, John 16.8 11 27 11

88 Martin Grueso, Manuel 15.3 11 28 11

89 Perez Benito, Ignacio 12.5 11 24 11

90 Rituerto Gomez, Juan Carlos 26.4 10 30 10

91 Yañez Garcia, Jose Maria 25.9 10 27 10

92 Rodriguez Gutierrez, Faustino 20.7 10 34 10

93 Gavilan Muñoz, Luis 19.5 10 30 10

94 Martin Martin, Jose Maria 15.5 10 25 10

95 Campos Escobar, Gabriel 18.2 10 22 10

96 Gerena Lopez, Jose Manuel 15.6 10 22 10

97 Balonga Tomas, Blanca 29.0 9 41 9

98 Perez Gavilan, Javier 25.8 9 34 9

99 Gonzalez Moreno, Pablo Jose 23.9 9 31 9

100 Jimenez Romero, Angel 18.1 9 26 9

101 Sanchez Mendoza, Cristina 17.0 9 28 9

102 Carracedo Cantalejo, Miguel Angel 24.5 8 28 8

103 Sanchez San Roman, Jose Manuel 22.0 8 25 8

104 Gandullo Guerra, Francisco Jose 21.6 8 25 8

105 Cortes Canton, Juan 19.7 8 24 8

106 Porras Garcia, Jesus Salvador 20.0 8 28 8

107 Gomez Sosa, Rufo 19.8 8 20 8

108 Marin Ca�arena, Ignacio De Loyola 36.0 7 33 7
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109 Gutierrez Leone, Fernando 31.7 7 22 7

110 Medina Galea, Jose Maria 28.1 7 33 7

111 Garcia Marquez, Juan Manuel 36.0 7 21 7

112 Vallejo Requena, Francisco Javier 21.4 7 27 7

113 Perez Perez, Francisco Javier 14.5 7 20 7

114 Cano Perez, Mª Isabel 31.5 6 32 6

115 Gallegos Miralles De Imperial, Paula 27.2 6 33 6

116 Diaz Pineda, Rafael 26.2 6 27 6

117 Lupu, Nicoleta 26.0 6 25 6

118 Gutierrez-Alviz Conradi, Pablo 19.2 6 26 6

119 Bolaños Hernandez, Francisco 15.9 6 19 6

120 Fernandez Ferriz, Luis 27.9 5 24 5

121 Rodriguez Montes, Jose Jesus 30.7 4 26 4

122 Santiago Perez, Raul 26.1 4 22 4

123 De Aspe Gil, Francisco Javier 27.8 3 26 3

124 Aguirre Mondejar, Aitor 31.4 3 20 3

125 Ros Carretero, Francisco Javier 36.0 2 20 2

126 Dominguez Guzman, Juan 25.3 2 24 2

127 Pablos Clemente, Fausto 36.0 1 8 1

128 Muñoz Muñoz, Antonio 36.0 0 17 0

Sampedro Abascal, Fernando 24.1 Ret Ret Ret

Ternero Sanchez De Ibarguen, Antonio 22.2 Ret Ret Ret

Ayala Mateo, Emilio 12.1 Ret Ret Ret

Gonzalez Cruz, Francisco Javier 15.9 Ret Ret Ret

Peñin Bou, Oscar 20.4 Nop Nop Nop

Lestau Morell, Fernando 36.0 Nop Nop Nop

De Aspe Gil, Jaime 22.5 Nop Nop Nop

Martin Martin, Gabriel Jesus 36.0 Nop Nop Nop
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